
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198505020000
97150

05/02/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

25 817

198510040002
18120

10/04/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS TODHUNTER,
JOSEPH B.
ETAL

43 682

198510040002
18380

10/04/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS TODHUNTER,
JEFFERY
A.ETAL

43 682

198510040002
18900

10/04/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS TODHUNTER,
JENNIFER
ETAL

43 682

198502140000
35560

02/14/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

17 940 9 6 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR

198502140000
35900

02/14/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

17 939 9 6 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR

198502190000
39120

02/19/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

18 299 8 109 Lot#:58 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE.

198502220000
41290

02/22/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

18 756 9 50 Lot#:1008
Book:9 Pg:50
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 17TH
ADDITION,  A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION.

198502220000
41110

02/22/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

18 759 9 50 Lot#:1008
Book:9 Pg:50
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 17TH
ADDITION.

198502250000
43190

02/25/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

18 964 7 64 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:64
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR.

198502280000
45470

02/28/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 461 8 109 Lot#:58 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE



198505020000
96840

05/02/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

25 817 Lot#:270
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
VOLUME
442/451, PAGE
904/91

198511060002
45250

11/06/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

47 938 9 104 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198503070000
52440

03/07/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 212 7 64 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:64
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198505100001
03300

05/10/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS FERGUSON,
BILLY B. &
JUNE

26 728 8 46 Lot#:270
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION

198507010001
41830

07/01/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee DEEDS SHELBY DEVT
PARTNERSHI
P

32 642 9 75 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:75
Desc:SKYLINE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198509160002
02620

09/16/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS FAGAN,
THOMAS L,
JR. & CH

41 240 9 6 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR

198509160002
02680

09/16/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS ALLEN, PETE
W. &
MICHELLE

41 344 7 64 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:64
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198509180002
04180

09/18/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

41 586 Lot#:10
Desc:11TH
SECTOR,
MEADOW
BROOK
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 17,
PAGE 940

198509300002
14460

09/30/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS SHERIDAN,
RICHARD L. &
DE

42 921 8 109 Lot#:58 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 5TH
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE.

198510020002
16120

10/02/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

43 221 Lot#:14
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
1ST SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 20,
PAGE 212

198510040002
18580

10/04/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS TODHUNTER,
ROBERT G.
ETAL

43 682 5 38 Lot#:2 Book:5
Pg:38
Desc:DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES



198510090002
22520

10/09/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

44 391 Lot#:58
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE
VOLUME 19,
PAGE 461

198511060002
44610

11/06/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

47 942 9 104 Lot#:43 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198511060002
45280

11/06/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee DEEDS OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P

47 941 9 104 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:LOT 9 &
43 OF OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198511140002
52980

11/14/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

49 44 9 106 Lot#:35 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR

198511140002
53680

11/14/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

49 41 9 106 Lot#:41 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR

198511140002
54230

11/14/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

49 38 9 106 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR

198511140002
54200

11/14/1985
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee DEEDS A&A
INVESTMENT

49 37 9 106 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:LOTS 31
& 35 & 41 OF
SOUTHERN
PINES, 5TH
SECTOR


