Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	ecorded= 1	1985; Nan	ne= DEER	SPRINGS	SESTATE	S INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198505020000 97150	05/02/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	25	817				
198510040002 18120	10/04/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TODHUNTER, JOSEPH B. ETAL	43	682				
198510040002 18380	10/04/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TODHUNTER, JEFFERY A.ETAL	43	682				
198510040002 18900	10/04/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TODHUNTER, JENNIFER ETAL	43	682				
198502140000 35560	02/14/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	17	940	9	6		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR
198502140000 35900	02/14/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	17	939	9	6		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR
198502190000 39120	02/19/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	18	299	8	109		Lot#:58 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE.
198502220000 41290	02/22/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	18	756	9	50		Lot#:1008 Book:9 Pg:50 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 17TH ADDITION, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION.
198502220000 41110	02/22/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	18	759	9	50		Lot#:1008 Book:9 Pg:50 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 17TH ADDITION.
198502250000 43190	02/25/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	18	964	7	64		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:64 Desc:MEADO W BROOK ESTATES, 1S SECTOR.
198502280000 45470	02/28/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	19	461	8	109		Lot#:58 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE

198505020000 96840	05/02/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	25	817			Lot#:270 Desc:RIVERCH ASE VOLUME 442/451, PAGE 904/91
198511060002 45250	11/06/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	47	938	9	104	Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR
198503070000 52440	03/07/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	20	212	7	64	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:64 Desc:MEADO W BROOK ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198505100001 03300	05/10/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FERGUSON, BILLY B. & JUNE	26	728	8	46	Lot#:270 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION
198507010001 41830	07/01/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SHELBY DEVT PARTNERSHI P	32	642	9	75	Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:75 Desc:SKYLINE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198509160002 02620	09/16/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FAGAN, THOMAS L, JR. & CH	41	240	9	6	Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR
198509160002 02680	09/16/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLEN, PETE W. & MICHELLE	41	344	7	64	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:64 Desc:MEADO W BROOK ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198509180002 04180	09/18/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	41	586			Lot#:10 Desc:11TH SECTOR, MEADOW BROOK MORTGAGE VOLUME 17, PAGE 940
198509300002 14460	09/30/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHERIDAN, RICHARD L. & DE	42	921	8	109	Lot#:58 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE.
198510020002 16120	10/02/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	43	221			Lot#:14 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 1ST SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 20, PAGE 212
198510040002 18580	10/04/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TODHUNTER, ROBERT G. ETAL	43	682	5	38	Lot#:2 Book:5 Pg:38 Desc:DEER SPRINGS ESTATES

198510090002 22520	10/09/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	44	391			Lot#:58 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE VOLUME 19, PAGE 461
198511060002 44610	11/06/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	47	942	9	104	Lot#:43 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR
198511060002 45280	11/06/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P	47	941	9	104	Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:LOT 9 & 43 OF OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR
198511140002 52980	11/14/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	49	44	9	106	Lot#:35 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR
198511140002 53680	11/14/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	49	41	9	106	Lot#:41 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR
198511140002 54230	11/14/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	49	38	9	106	Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR
198511140002 54200	11/14/1985 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	A&A INVESTMENT	49	37	9	106	Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:LOTS 31 & 35 & 41 OF SOUTHERN PINES, 5TH SECTOR